Friday, 1 March 2024
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Name

Margaret & Mike Kefford

Sylvia Rose & Marie Frost

John Carter & Susan Vella

Mary Poynten & Tony White

Jan Miller & Joseph Camilleri

Roy Hammond & Carmel Williams
Mukesh Parakh & Ken Hubbell

Pat Neilson & Helen Wright
Genevieve Shipton & Robin Small
Nerelle Meredith & Claude Wetstyn
Barb Matterson & Betty Lyons
Therese Simmons & Peggy Marriott

John Dyson & Mark Boan

Finesse Bridge Club

Total
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Percentage
62.50%
60.10%
56.90%
55.00%
54.58%
54.33%
49.04%
46.15%
45.42%
44.71%
43.27%
39.50%
36.67%
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